Trafag Sensors & Controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
Tel. +41 44 922 32 32
Fax +41 44 922 32 33

ex-i-barriers: 24 VDC U0 = 10.5 V/ I0 = 13 ma/ P0 = 34 mW = ZEN24VDC
ex-i-barriers: 230 VaC U0 = 10.6 V/ I0 = 19.1 ma/ P0 = 51 mW =  ZEN230VAC
Ordering information/type code
XXX XX XX XXX XX XX
Custom
build code
switch point indicator behind cover 904
Microswitch With gold plated contacts, switching differential not adjustable 71
Range Range
[bar]
Over pressure
[bar]
Burst pressure
[bar]
-0.9 ... 1.5 10 13 72
0.2 ... 1.6 10 13 73
0.2 ... 2.5 10 13 75
0 ... 4 12 26 76
0 ... 6 12 26 77
1 ... 10 24 36 78
Range
[bar]
Over pressure
[bar]
Burst pressure
[bar]
1 ... 16 24 36 79
2 ... 25 40 75 80
4 ... 40 40 75 81
6 ... 60 100 160 82
10 ... 100 100 160 83
Sensor Sensor material Sensor housing
material Thread Range
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/4"
female 72 900
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/4"
female 73, 75 901
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/4"
female 76 ,77 903
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/4"
female 78, 79 905
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/4"
female 80, 81 907
stainless steel
1.4435 Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/4"
female 82, 83 940
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/2"
male 72 909
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/2"
male 73, 75 902
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/2"
male 76, 77 904
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/2"
male 78, 79 906
Bronze bellow
(Cusn6) Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/2"
male 80, 81 908
stainless steel
1.4435 Brass (CuZn39Pb3) G1/2"
male 82, 83 941
Bronze bellow